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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15863

Division: 12UG 1st WEST

Date: Friday, March 22, 2024
Home: 12 (12U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1 G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 03A (Turf)

Time: 7:15 pMm

Away: 12 (12U) CVYSA Blast Blue G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

12 (12U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1 G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (12U) CVYSA Blast Blue G

001
010
011
013
014
016
018
019
002
021
023
027
003
005
006
007

Name Goals Misconduct

Ellery Johnson

Bella Francisco
Norah Lor

Sawyer Tipton
Margaret Taylor
Brylee Brookshire
Madeleine Resendiz Luis
Savannah Reeves
Causey White
Hannah Gordon
Bailyn Rector
Presley Powell
Elena Covington
Clare Hartman
Angie Vicente Lopez

Harper Kaup

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




